commercial@majorcom.fr +33 [0]5 61 31 86 87www.majorcom.fr
AES24V MS40 - AES24V MS150
Backup power supply
AES24V MS150
BACKUP BATTERIES
Stationary Batteries Sealed Lead Acid gas valve
controlled by maintenance.
•  12V - 17Ah : BAT12V17AH
•  12V - 25Ah : BAT12V25AH
•  12V - 38Ah : BAT12V38AH
•  12V - 65Ah : BAT12V65AH
•  12V - 78Ah : BAT12V78AH
•  12V - 100Ah : BAT12V100AH
•  12V - 120Ah : BAT12V120AH
•  12V - 150Ah : BAT12V150AH
•  12V - 180Ah : BAT12V180AH
•  12V - 210Ah : BAT12V210AH
OPTIMAL PERFORMANCE
•  In normal operation mode: the BPS power supply
controls and recharges the batteries and keeps them
charged from the power supply. It can provide the